
The New Road: Links and reviews 
 

Link to The New Road photo library: 
 
https://www.flickr.com/photos/edenkiln 
 
 
Links to organisations discussed in the book: 
 
Sustaining Dunbar www.sustainingdunbar.org 
  
Twechar Community Action www.twecharhlec.org.uk 
 
Fife Diet www.fifediet.co.uk 
 
Vivarium Trust www.vivariumtrust.co.uk 
 
A Thousand Huts Campaign – Reforesting Scotland www.reforestingscotland.org/projects/huts.php 
 
Fintry Development Trust www.fintrydt.org.uk 
 
Gal Gael Trust www.galgael.org 
 
Neilston Development Trust www.neilstontrust.co.uk 
 
Renton Community Development Trust  www.renton-cdt.org.uk 
 
Comrie Development Trust www.comriedevelopmenttrust.org.uk 
 
Dundee International Women's Centre www.diwc.co.uk 
 
Transition Town Forres www.ttforres.org 
  
Sleat Community Trust www.sleat.org.uk/ 
 
Eigg Heritage Trust www.isleofeigg.net/eigg_heritage_trust.html 
 
Knoydart Foundation www.knoydart-foundation.com 
 
Ullapool Community Trust www.ullapoolcommunity.org/ 
 
For more information on development trusts in Scotland - Development Trusts Association Scotland 
www.dtascot.org.uk 
 
 
Reviews: 

Source of pride.  Alf and Ewan Young explore 'The Fife diet' in their book The New Road', The Scotsman, 20 
November 2012.  Click Here 

In one of his weekly Scotsman columns, Alf Young comments on the difficulties he and Ewan faced with 
public transport when they were travelling round Scotland visiting projects.  Click here 
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